THE GEORGE
& DRAGON

SNACKS

SELECTION OF BREAD, SALTED BUTTER

COD ROE MAYONNAISE 2.5 SMOKED SALMON MOUSSE 2.5

BBQ CHICKEN

HOUSE MARINADED OLIVES
PADRON PEPPERS
CHARGRILLED CHORIZO
MACKEREL RILLETTE

STARTERS

TRI COLOUR BEETROOT GF

ENGLISH GOATS CURD. HAZELNUT, TRUFFLE HONEY

ROAST BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP

FETA CHEESE, TOASTED SOURDOUGH

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST

BRIOCHE, CREAM, TARRAGON. RED PEPPER

SHETLAND MUSSELS

MARINIERE A LA CREME OR THAI COCONUT BROTH
BOTH SERVED WITH TOASTED FOCACCIA

DF GF
DF GF
DF GF

PRESSED PORK SHOULDER

LOVAGE. QUAIL EGG. PICKLED ONION

GIN CURED SALMON

FENNEL, LIME, KOHL RABI

DF GF

LUNCH MENU

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 12PM — 3PM

COTTAGE PIE

DUCHESS POTATO. CARROT. GREEN BEANS

ROASTED PEPPER FOCACCIA

GOATS CURD. OLIVES

TRUFFLE MACARONI & CHEESE

WILD MUSHROOM & PANCETTA

@ O N O N

9/16

10

/19

n

12

16

10

1

VILLAGE MENU

FISH & CHIPS GF

CRUSHED & MINTED GARDEN PEAS. TARTAR

STEAK BURGER

RED ONION SLAW. CHEDDAR. KOFFMAN FRIES
ADD PANCETTA

BANGERS AND MASH

SPELDHURST SAUSAGES. CHARRED HISPY CABBAGE. ONION GRAVY

HOG BURGER

ONION RINGS. CHEDDAR., KOFFMAN FRIES

CHARRED LEEKS GF

HAZELNUT PESTO. CRISPY POLENTA AND PARMESAN

STEAK & ONION PIE

CREAMED POTATO. TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI

CHEF” & MENU

FILLET OF CORNISH HAKE GF

CHORIZO, BORLOTTI BEANS. TOMATO. BASIL

ROAST CAULIFLOWER STEAK

RAISIN, CAPER. CORIANDER AND COCONUT BROTH

GF PB

PRAWN LINGUINE

CREAM, CHILLI, GARLIC, CHERRY TOMATO. BASIL

FILLET OF S8EA TROUT

SPICED CARROT, MUSSEL AND VER JUS SAUCE, CHIVE GNOCCHI

ROAST PORK BELLY

BLACK PUDDING. APPLE. SAGE AND CELERIAC

POACHED CHICKEN KIEV GF

POTATO ROSTI. GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE & BROCOLLI
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ON THE CHARGRILL

SPICED LAMB KOFTAS GF 26
CHICKPEA RATATOUILLE, CUCUMBER AND MINT YOGHURT

FLAT IRON STEAK GF 26
SIRLOIN STEAK GF 30
PORK LOIN CHOP GF 24

CHOICE OF CHIPS OR NEW POTATOES.
GRILLED BEEF TOMATO, CHARRED HISPI CABBAGE

ADD: PEPPERCORN 2.5 — GARLIC BUTTER 1.5 — SALSA VERDE 1.5

SIDES

KOFFMAN FRIES, CHUNKY CHIPS GF 5.5

TRUFFLE CHIPS GF 8.5
PARMESAN. CRISPY SHALLOTS

CARROTS & SESAME GF PB 5
NEW POTATOES. CHIVE BUTTER GF 6
GREEN BEANS LEMON AND CHILLI GF PB 5.5
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI GF 6

TOASTED ALMONDS

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 8.5

VANILLA ICE CREAM

BRITISH CHEESES 13

CELERY GRAPES. CHUTNEY

CHARRED PINEAPPLE

SPICED PUREE, LIME, COCONUT SORBET

HONEYCOMB PARFAIT 9.5

APRICOT, BISCUIT. TOFFEE

ICE CREAMS & SORBET SCOOP GF 2

CHOCOLATE, VANILLA. STRAWBERRY. HONEYCOMB
LEMON. RASPBERRY. MANGO

DF GF PB 9

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE YOU ORDER. DF: DAIRY FREE — GF: GLUTEN FREE — PB: PLANT BASE | SERVICE CHARGE: /2.5% ADDED TO ALL BILLS, TOTALLY DISCRETIONARY. SHARED WITH ALL STAFF.
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SOFTS

J20 APPLE AND RASPBERRY

J20 APPLE AND MANGO

J20 OJ AND PASSIONFRUIT

J20 DRAGONBERRY

JUICES

APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY. TOMATO
KIDS SUPER JUICE

APPLE, TROPICAL. STRAWBERRY

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.5/5

2.5

2.25/4.5
2.25/4.5

3.50
2.85
2.95
3.85
4.50
2.25

PINT

4.60
4.60
3.00

6.00
4.65
3.85
6.00

FIZZYS
COCA COLA/DIET/ZERO 330ML
APPLETISER 330ML
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER 330ML
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER
RED BULL
FEVERTREE
TONIC. (JSL/ML/NE, MEDITERRANEAN. ELDERFL OWER, GINGER ALE
GUNS
HALF

COKE / DIET COKE 2.30
LEMONADE 2.30
LIME & SODA 1.50

ALCOHOL FREE
ESTRELLA 0% DRAUGHT PINT
GUINNESS 0% 538ML
LUCKY SAINT HAZY 0.5% 330ML
ERDINGER 0% 500ML
THATCHERS 0% 500ML

25ML
SEEDLIP GARDEN AND SPICE GIN 0% 3.00
TANQUERAY 0% 4.80

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE YOU ORDER. DF: DAIRY FREE — GF: GLUTEN FREE — PB: PLANT BASE | SERVICE CHARGE: /2.5% ADDED TO ALL BILLS, TOTALLY DISCRETIONARY. SHARED WITH ALL STAFF.

4.55

50ML
6.00
9.60

HARVEY S
GRAVITY
OXFORD GOLD

MORETTI

AMSTEL

NECKOIL

ORCHARD THIEVES
ERDINGER
GUINNESS

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

BITTER

4%
3.4%
4.0%

DRAUGHT

4.6%
4.1%

4.3%
4.5%
5.3%
4.2%

BUDWEISER 330ML
PERONI 330ML
PERONI GF 330ML
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 500ML
OLD MOUT KIWI AND LIME 500ML
THATCHERS GOLD 500ML
CRABBIES GINGER BEER 500ML
RUMS

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED/DARK
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED/ROAST COFFEE

BACARDI
MAILBU
HAVANA CLUB

HALF
3.25
2.95
3.10

HALF
3.45
3.40
3.50
3.25
3.50
3.50

4.5%
5.0%
5.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.8%
3.4%

25ML
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.00
4.00

PINT
6.50
5.90
6.20

PINT
6.90
6.80
7.00
6.50
7.00
7.00

4.55
4.55
4.55
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.20

50ML
8.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
8.00

WHISKEY S

SOUTHERN COMFORT
WHYTE AND MACKAY
JAMESON

JACK DANIELS
CANADA CLUB
WOODFORD RESERVE
JONNNY WALKER
MONKEY SHOULDER
LAPHOAIG
GLENMORANGIE
GLENFIDDICH
HIGHLAND PARK

GINS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY /SEVILLE

HENDRICKS

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB /RASPBERRY
MONKEY 47

VODKAS
ABSOLUT /LIME/VANILLA
GREY GOOSE
SHOOTERS

25ML
3.50
4.00
4.20
4.20
4.50
4.70
5.00
5.00
5.20
5.20
5.40
5.60

25ML
4.80
4.80
5.00
4.50
5.50

25ML
4.50
5.75

TEQUILA SILVER/GOLD/ROSE/CAZCABEL

SAMBUCA CLASSIC/LIQUORICE

BAILEYS
ORIGINAL, MINT CHOCOLATE, CHOCOLATE

50ML
7.00
8.00
8.40
8.40
9.00
9.50
10.00
10.00
10.40
10.40
10.80
1.20

50ML
9.60
9.60
10.00
9.00
11.00

50ML
9.00
11.50

4.00
4.00
4.50

COCKTAIL MENU AVAILABLE ON

REQUEGST...



