



SNACKS

SELECTION OF BREAD, SALTED BUTTER	6
<small>COD ROE MAYONNAISE 2.5 SMOKED SALMON MOUŠŤE 2.5</small>	
BBQ CHICKEN	DF GF 7
HOUSE MARINADED OLIVES	DF GF 6
PADRON PEPPERS	DF GF 7
CHARGRILLED CHORIZO	6
MACKEREL RILLETTE	8

STARTERS

TRI COLOUR BEETROOT	GF	9/16
<small>ENGLISH GOAT'S CURD, HAZELNUT, TRUFFLE HONEY</small>		
ROAST BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP		9
<small>FETA CHEESE, TOASTED SOURDOUGH</small>		
MUSHROOMS ON TOAST		10
<small>BRIOCHE, CREAM, TARRAGON, RED PEPPER</small>		
SHETLAND MUSSELS		11/19
<small>MARINIERE A LA CREME OR THAI COCONUT BROTH BOTH SERVED WITH TOASTED FOCACCIA</small>		
PRESSED PORK SHOULDER		11
<small>LOVAGE, QUAIL EGG, PICKLED ONION</small>		
GIN CURED SALMON	DF GF	12
<small>FENNEL, LIME, KOHL RABI</small>		

LUNCH MENU

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 12PM - 3PM

COTTAGE PIE	16
<small>DUCHES POTATO, CARROT, GREEN BEANS</small>	
ROASTED PEPPER FOCACCIA	10
<small>GOAT'S CURD, OLIVES</small>	
TRUFFLE MACARONI & CHEESE	11
<small>WILD MUSHROOM & PANCETTA</small>	

VILLAGE MENU

FISH & CHIPS	GF	18
<small>CRUSHED & MINTED GARDEN PEAS, TARTAR</small>		
STEAK BURGER		20
<small>RED ONION SLAW, CHEDDAR, KOFFMAN FRIES ADD PANCETTA 1.5</small>		
BANGERS AND MASH		18
<small>SPELDHURST SAUSAGE, CHARRED HISPY CABBAGE, ONION GRAVY</small>		
HOG BURGER		18
<small>ONION RINGS, CHEDDAR, KOFFMAN FRIES</small>		
CHARRED LEEKS	GF	18
<small>HAZELNUT PESTO, CRISPY POLENTA AND PARMESAN</small>		
STEAK & ONION PIE		24
<small>CREAMED POTATO, TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI</small>		

CHEF'S MENU

FILLET OF CORNISH HAKE	GF	26
<small>CHORIZO, BORLOTTI BEANS, TOMATO, BASIL</small>		
ROAST CAULIFLOWER STEAK	GF PB	18
<small>RAISIN, CAPER, CORIANDER AND COCONUT BROTH</small>		
PRAWN LINGUINE		25
<small>CREAM, CHILLI, GARLIC, CHERRY TOMATO, BASIL</small>		
FILLET OF SEA TROUT		26
<small>SPICED CARROT, MUSSEL AND VER JUŠ SAUCE, CHIVE GNOCCHI</small>		
ROAST PORK BELLY		27
<small>BLACK PUDDING, APPLE, SAGE AND CELERIAC</small>		
POACHED CHICKEN KIEV	GF	26
<small>POTATO ROŠTI, GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE & BROCCOLI</small>		

ON THE CHARGRILL

SPICED LAMB KOFTAS	GF	26
<small>CHICKPEA RATATOUILLE, CUCUMBER AND MINT YOGHURT</small>		
FLAT IRON STEAK	GF	26
SIRLOIN STEAK	GF	30
PORK LOIN CHOP	GF	24
<small>CHOICE OF CHIPS OR NEW POTATOES, GRILLED BEEF TOMATO, CHARRED HISPY CABBAGE</small>		

ADD: PEPPERCORN 2.5 - GARLIC BUTTER 1.5 - ŠALŠA VERDE 1.5

SIDES

KOFFMAN FRIES, CHUNKY CHIPS	GF	5.5
TRUFFLE CHIPS	GF	8.5
<small>PARMESAN, CRISPY SHALLOTS</small>		
CARROTS & SESAME	GF PB	5
NEW POTATOES, CHIVE BUTTER	GF	6
GREEN BEANS LEMON AND CHILLI	GF PB	5.5
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI	GF	6
<small>TOASTED ALMONDS</small>		

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING		8.5
<small>VANILLA ICE CREAM</small>		
BRITISH CHEESES		13
<small>CELERY GRAPEŠ, CHUTNEY</small>		
CHARRED PINEAPPLE	DF GF PB	9
<small>SPICED PUREE, LIME, COCONUT SORBET</small>		
HONEYCOMB PARFAIT		9.5
<small>APRICOT, BISCUIT, TOFFEE</small>		
ICE CREAMS & SORBET SCOOP	GF	2
<small>CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, ŠTRAWBERRY, HONEYCOMB LEMON, RAŠPBERRY, MANGO</small>		

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE YOU ORDER. DF: DAIRY FREE - GF: GLUTEN FREE - PB: PLANT BASE | SERVICE CHARGE: 12.5% ADDED TO ALL BILLS, TOTALLY DISCRETIONARY, SHARED WITH ALL STAFF.



SOFTS

J20 APPLE AND RASPBERRY	2.95
J20 APPLE AND MANGO	2.95
J20 OJ AND PASSIONFRUIT	2.95
J20 DRAGONBERRY	2.95
JUICES	2.5/5
<i>APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY, TOMATO</i>	
KIDS SUPER JUICE	2.5
<i>APPLE, TROPICAL, STRAWBERRY</i>	
STILL WATER	2.25/4.5
SPARKLING WATER	2.25/4.5

FIZZYs

COCA COLA/DIET/ZERO	330ML	3.50
APPLETISER	330ML	2.85
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER	330ML	2.95
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER		3.85
RED BULL		4.50
FEVERTREE		2.25
<i>TONIC. SLIMLINE. MEDITERRANEAN. ELDERFLOWER. GINGER ALE</i>		

GUNS

	HALF	PINT
COKE / DIET COKE	2.30	4.60
LEMONADE	2.30	4.60
LIME & SODA	1.50	3.00

ALCOHOL FREE

	PINT	25ML	50ML
ESTRELLA 0% DRAUGHT	6.00		
GUINNESS 0%	538ML	4.65	
LUCKY SAINT HAZY 0.5%	330ML	3.85	
ERDINGER 0%	500ML	6.00	
THATCHERS 0%	500ML	4.55	
SEEDLIP GARDEN AND SPICE GIN 0%	3.00	3.00	6.00
TANQUERAY 0%	4.80	4.80	9.60

BITTER

	HALF	PINT
HARVEYS	3.25	6.50
GRAVITY	2.95	5.90
OXFORD GOLD	3.10	6.20

DRAUGHT

	HALF	PINT
MORETTI	3.45	6.90
AMSTEL	3.40	6.80
NECKOIL	3.50	7.00
ORCHARD THIEVES	3.25	6.50
ERDINGER	3.50	7.00
GUINNESS	3.50	7.00

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

BUDWEISER	330ML	4.5%	4.55
PERONI	330ML	5.0%	4.55
PERONI GF	330ML	5.0%	4.55
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	500ML	4.0%	5.40
OLD MOUT KIWI AND LIME	500ML	4.0%	5.40
THATCHERS GOLD	500ML	4.8%	5.40
CRABBIES GINGER BEER	500ML	3.4%	5.20

RUMS

	25ML	50ML
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED/DARK	4.00	8.00
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED/ROAST COFFEE	4.00	8.00
BACARDI	3.50	7.00
MAILBU	4.00	8.00
HAVANA CLUB	4.00	8.00

WHISKEYS

	25ML	50ML
SOUTHERN COMFORT	3.50	7.00
WHYTE AND MACKAY	4.00	8.00
JAMESON	4.20	8.40
JACK DANIELS	4.20	8.40
CANADA CLUB	4.50	9.00
WOODFORD RESERVE	4.70	9.50
JOHNNY WALKER	5.00	10.00
MONKEY SHOULDER	5.00	10.00
LAPHOIG	5.20	10.40
GLENMORANGIE	5.20	10.40
GLENFIDDICH	5.40	10.80
HIGHLAND PARK	5.60	11.20

GINs

	25ML	50ML
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.80	9.60
TANQUERAY/SEVILLE	4.80	9.60
HENDRICKS	5.00	10.00
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB /RASPBERRY	4.50	9.00
MONKEY 47	5.50	11.00

VODKAS

	25ML	50ML
ABSOLUT/LIME/VANILLA	4.50	9.00
GREY GOOSE	5.75	11.50

SHOOTERS

TEQUILA SILVER/GOLD/ROSE/CAZCABEL	4.00
SAMBUCA CLASSIC/LIQUORICE	4.00
BAILEYS	4.50
<i>ORIGINAL, MINT CHOCOLATE, CHOCOLATE</i>	

COCKTAIL MENU AVAILABLE ON REQUEST...